
JO IN  US  FOR  OUR

Holiday Unity Party
HGEA

14

D E C E M B E R

SATURDAY 5 : 0 0 P M

Slow Roasted Prime Rib
Grilled Asian Chicken w/ Pineapple Salsa
Grilled Fresh Fish w/ Island-flavored Glaze

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Steamed White Rice
Puna Fresh Greens

Garden Vegetable Pasta
Island Mac Salad

MENU

PROGRAM
5:00pm
5:15pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
9:30pm

Doors Open
Pupus & Social
Welcome
Dinner
Games & Prizes
Closing

HGEA-HAWAII ISLAND 
DIVISION OFFICE
495 Manono St.

Hilo, HI 96720-4422

LOCATION


